
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Injection Wells Phase 3 483 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 4/15/22

2 SRF Funding 191 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 2/26/21

3 Exploratory Borings 65 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 8/28/20

4 DIW-3 Design 70 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 9/4/20

5 DIW-4 Design 18 days Tue 9/1/20 Fri 9/25/20

6 Permitting 130 days Mon 6/1/20 Mon 11/30/20

7 Bid and Award 35 days Tue 9/8/20 Mon 10/26/20

8 Construction NTP 0 days Mon 11/16/20 Mon 11/16/20

9 Submittals & Approvals 123 days Fri 11/20/20 Fri 5/14/21

10 Equipment & Materials Procurement 242 days Mon 1/4/21 Fri 12/10/21

11 Well Sites Grading 151 days Mon 12/14/20 Fri 7/16/21

12 DIW-3 Well Construction 153 days Mon 1/18/21 Fri 8/20/21

13 DIW-4 Well Construction 99 days Mon 4/19/21 Fri 9/3/21

14 Waterlines Construction 89 days Mon 2/22/21 Fri 6/25/21

15 DIW-3 Pump & Controls 134 days Mon 6/21/21 Fri 12/24/21

16 DIW-3 Testing & Startup 44 days Mon 12/27/21 Fri 2/25/22

17 DIW-3 First Injection 0 days Fri 2/11/22 Fri 2/11/22

18 DIW-4 Pump & Controls 129 days Mon 7/12/21 Fri 1/7/22

19 DIW-4 Testing & Startup 44 days Mon 1/10/22 Fri 3/11/22

20 DIW-4 First Injection 0 days Thu 2/24/22 Thu 2/24/22

21 IW P3 Punchlist & Closeout 49 days Mon 2/7/22 Fri 4/15/22

22 AWPF Expansion 661 days Thu 7/1/21 Fri 1/26/24

23 Expansion WPA & CPUC 170 days Thu 7/1/21 Fri 2/25/22

24 Expansion Funding 278 days Thu 7/1/21 Fri 7/29/22

25 Permitting & Compliance 426 days Thu 7/1/21 Fri 2/24/23

26 AWPF Expansion BOD Report 76 days Thu 7/1/21 Fri 10/15/21

27 AWPF Expansion Final Design 140 days Sun 10/3/21 Fri 4/15/22

28 Bid and Award 69 days Mon 4/18/22 Mon 7/25/22

29 Construction NTP 0 days Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/6/22

30 Submittals & Approvals 100 days Mon 9/12/22 Fri 1/27/23

31 Equip & Material Procurement 157 days Mon 1/16/23 Fri 8/25/23

32 AWPF Expansion Construction 206 days Mon 1/9/23 Fri 10/27/23

33 AWPF Expansion Testing & Startup 84 days Mon 8/21/23 Fri 12/15/23

34 AWPF Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 12/12/23 Tue 12/12/23

35 Punchlist & Closeout 58 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 1/26/24

36 Injection Wells Phase 4 661 days Thu 7/1/21 Fri 1/26/24

37 Permitting & Compliance 426 days Thu 7/1/21 Fri 2/24/23

38 Exploratory Borings 20 days Mon 10/11/21 Fri 11/5/21

39 DIW-5/6 & Pipeline BOD Report 76 days Thu 7/1/21 Fri 10/15/21

40 DIW-5/6 & Pipeline Final Design 140 days Sun 10/3/21 Fri 4/15/22

41 Bid and Award 69 days Mon 4/18/22 Mon 7/25/22

42 Construction NTP 0 days Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/6/22

43 Submittals & Approvals 144 days Mon 9/12/22 Fri 3/31/23

44 Equip & Material Procurement 182 days Mon 11/14/22 Fri 7/28/23

45 Well Site & Perc Pond Grading 114 days Mon 10/10/22 Fri 3/17/23

46 DIW-5/6 Well Construction 147 days Tue 12/6/22 Fri 6/30/23

47 Pipeline Construction 166 days Tue 12/6/22 Fri 7/28/23

48 Pipeline Testing & Startup 44 days Mon 7/24/23 Fri 9/22/23

49 DIW-5/6 Pump & Controls 97 days Mon 5/15/23 Fri 9/29/23

50 DIW-5/6 Testing & Startup 84 days Mon 8/21/23 Fri 12/15/23

51 DIW-5/6 First Injection 0 days Tue 12/12/23 Tue 12/12/23

52 Punchlist & Closeout 58 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 1/26/24
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